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387 NE OMAR TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,745 58.8000 65.86 114,926 1947 1947 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1540

BAS 1,540 100 2026 1,540 65,926

FEP 40 80 2026 32 1,370

FEP 216 80 2026 173 7,406

1,796 1,745 74,702

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=12,7] E44 S35 W44 N35 $
FEP=[YR=2026;ORIG=47,2] E8 S5 W8 N5 $
FEP=[YR=2026;ORIG=18,42] E18 S12 W18 N12 $
.
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1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 24 20 1.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 2026 2025 100 100

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 14 16 1.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 2026 2025 100 100

200

1 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 39.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 10,959

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 39.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 195,000

3 0100 C SFR 0 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000


